South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 02:46:05 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3091 General Bill, By Kirsh, Delleney, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence and Simrill
Similar (S 0352)

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exceptions to mandatory attendance
requirements of children in public or private schools, so as to delete the exception of a child who is married or has been
married, an unmarried child who is pregnant, or a child who has had a child outside of wedlock.

01/13/93
01/13/93
04/21/93
04/28/93
04/28/93
04/29/93
05/04/93
05/04/93
05/04/93
05/05/93
05/06/93
05/06/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-15
Amended HJ-47

Debate interrupted HJ-49

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 4, 1993 HJ-17
Amended HJ-22

Objection by Rep. White HJ-22

Read second time HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



