## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 02:46:05 am

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 3091 General Bill, By Kirsh, Delleney, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence and Simrill Similar (S 0352)

A Bill to amend Section 59-65-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to exceptions to mandatory attendance requirements of children in public or private schools, so as to delete the exception of a child who is married or has been married, an unmarried child who is pregnant, or a child who has had a child outside of wedlock.

01/13/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/13/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-14
04/21/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-15
04/28/93	House	Amended HJ-47
04/28/93	House	Debate interrupted HJ-49
04/29/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 4, 1993 HJ-17
05/04/93	House	Amended HJ-22
05/04/93	House	Objection by Rep. White HJ-22
05/04/93	House	Read second time HJ-23
05/05/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
05/06/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
05/06/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-9